Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/11/29Rev: 2023/11/29
CB1911-T UNITY™ SLOT
3” Single Recessed Wall Unit – Tunable
W = Weight	 L = Length	 D = Depth	 RD = Recessed Depth	 WT = Weight
DIMENSIONS
Recessed
Housing

TUN2(L) See last page
for finish
order codes
UNITY SLOT PRODUCT FAMILY
See Visalighting.com/families/Unity-Healthcare-Lighting for more information
Wall Units
• CB1911-T — 3” Tunable Slot Sconce
• CB1911-W — 3” Slot Sconce
Ceiling
Mount Units
• CM1910-W — 3” Tandem Overbed Units
• CM1910-T — 3” Tunable Tandem Overbed Units
• CM1911-W — 3” Single Slot Ceiling Unit
• CM1911-T — 3” Tunable Slot Ceiling Unit